Supplementary Conditions 
I. Roadway Technical Specifications 
J. Project General Conditions 
K. Technical Specifications 
L. Appendix 
M. Addenda 
N. Drawings 

and to accept as full compensation for the satisfactory performance of this Contract the sum of 
Two Million, One Hundred Thirty Eight Thousand, Six Hundred Fifty Three & 38/100 
($2,138,653.38) which is based on the total base bid of One Million, Fifty Six Thousand, Three 
Hundred Thirteen & 63/100 Dollars ($1,056,313.63) and total alternate bid of One Million, 
Eighty Two Thousand, Three Hundred Thirty Nine Dollars & 38/100 ($1,082,339.38) 
submitted in the Bid Proposal Form. The price named in the Bid is for the completed work, and 
include the furnishing of all materials and all labor, tools, and appliances and all expense, direct 
or indirect, connected with the proper execution of the work and of maintaining the same until it